Essential Services

CRISIS HELPLINES

Domestic Violence Helpline
Kids Helpline

Lifeline

MensLine Australia

HOUSING

Link2home Homelessness
Link2home is your primary contact if you are
homeless or are worried about becoming homeless

DCJ Housing Services

DCJ Housing Liverpool

GENERAL SERVICES

Centrelink and Medicare

Telephone Interpreters (TIS)
HEALTH

Mental Health Access Line

Community Mental Health Emergency Team (CoMHET)

Headspace Liverpool

MATERIAL & FINANCIAL SUPPORT
Anglicare Liverpool

1800 65 64 63

1800 55 1800

131114

1300 789 978

1800 152 152

1800 422 322

9825 7800

132 490
136 150
132717
132011
131 272
132 850
131 202

131450

1800 011 511

1300 787 799

8785 3200

8624 8600



Salvation Army Liverpool 9601 2813

Save the Children Op Shop 9600 6853

St Vincent de Paul Society NSW 9734 6300

LOW COST GROCERIES & FREE FOOD SERVICES

Salvation Army Food 4 Life 9826 7819
Golden Manna Ltd 8103 3074
St Vincent de Paul — Liverpool Men’s Refuge 9822 4903
Turbans 4 Australia 0432 017 000

Heaven on Earth

Exodus Foundation 8752 4600



